
बृ�हन्मुं��बृईमुंह
नगरपा
लि�का

सआई/     303   / सनों�/व्ययदि
. 03.02.2025

ईलिनवि�दा
सु�चन


खा
ते� सहा�य्यकआय�क्तईदि�भा�ग
उपावि�भा
ग �दि�ष्ठ��द्यक�यअधि�क���ईदि�भा�ग
वि�षय ई दि�भा�ग�त�ल�दि�ष्ठ ��द्यक�यअधि�क��� ई  दि�भा�गय�!च्य� अखत्य�दि�त�ल दि�दि��


��ख�न्य�क��त� क�मग��  य� स!�ग�'त�ल कम'चा���  उपलब्� नों झा�ल्य�म�ळे/  मनोंप�
कम'चा���उपलब्�हा0ईपय1तधिनोंव्�ळेक! त्रा�टी�पध्
त�नों/कम�ल१७९दि
�सय�प�क�जे/
अग0
�अस/लत्य�क�ल����क��त�ईदि�भा�गक�य'क्षे/त्रा�त�लस/��भा���स!स्था�कडू=नों
क! त्रा�टी�तत्����एक= ण११बहा�उद्दे/शी�यक�मग��धिनोंय�क्तक�ण्य�ब�बत.

*वि�पा:सु��
भा
�!सु�स्था
ह$सुह
य्यकाआय�क्तेईवि�भा
ग
च्य
का
य)क्षे�त्रा
मुंधी!�चअसुणे�
आ�श्यकाअसु��.

का
य)�य!नअ�दा
जरक्कामुं रु.22,78,017.75
लिनवि�दा
फॉ3मुं)फॉ4 रु.3300+अधि�क१८%जे�.एस.टी�

इसु
र
ठे��रक्कामुं रु.45,600/-

लिनवि�दा
क्रमुं
�का सआई/02/2024-25/�.��.अधि�ई

लिनवि�दा
वि�क्र4 विदा.03.02.2025��ळसु.11.00पा
सु>न
विदा.10.02.2025��ळसु.01.00पाय?ते

सु�का� तेस्थाळ http://portal.mcgm.gov.in

सु�पाका) अलिधीका
र$ डूc.स�म�
/शीम�ख,�दि�ष्ठ��द्यक�यअधि�क���ईदि�भा�ग
भ्रमणघ्�नों�क्र.9819112009

दा�रध्�न!क्र. 
 ��ध्�नों�क्र.022-23081471(दि�स्त�दि�तक्र.167)

सुह$/- 03.02.2025

�विरष्ठे�Bद्यका4यअलिधीका
र$ईवि�भा
ग



BRIHANMUMBAI MUNICIPAL COPORATION 
No. ACE/    303    /SR/EXP dtd  03.02.2025

E- Tender Notice

Department Assistant Commissioner E ward

Sub-Department Senior Medical Officer E ward

Subject Appointment  of  MPL  from  11  Nos  of  NGO’s  under  Assistant
Commissioner E ward on purely contract basis for the maximum period
of  days or upto availability of municipal staff whichever is earlier for
various Municipal Dispensary in E ward

Note : NGO’s must working under Assistant Commissioner E ward

   Office Estimate Amount . Rs 22,78,017.75 
  Quotation Form Fees . 3300 + 18% Rs GST

 EMD Amount . Rs  45,600/-

 .Quotation No ACE/ 02/ 2024-25 / SR.MO

  Due Date From 03.02.2025 @ 11.00 AM 
To    10.02.2025 @ 01.00 PM

Website http://portal.mcgm.gov.in

   Contract Officer Name Dr. SEEMA DESHMUKH
Senior Medical Officer E Ward
Mobile No.  9819112009

. Tel No 022-23081471 (Extn. 167)

 Sd/-  03.02.2025

Senior Medical Officer E Ward


